FORM No. 887-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEY	ANCE.	578	THENE IN PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, ORECON \$7204
0A	a me an action	BSL VI	DIPage_19134
80764 DEEC) of Rec	ONVEYANCE WITH	HORL MATAER OF. DERL ***
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN certain trust deed datedSeptember2 and THELMA JEAN GRAY	, 19 as	executed and second and second	ed on September 2, 19 81,
in the Mortforde Records of Klamath	C	ounty, Oregon, in L	book/reel/volume NoMolat
page <u>15625</u> , or as document/fee/file, conveying real property situated in said county de	/instrum escribed	as follows:	(indicate which),
conveying real property situated in said county a			
•• plat thereof on file in the o	fKlam	ath Falls, Ore	gon, according to the official
E Oregon.		김 씨는 물론	
but does not affect the underlyi of the obligation under the note	ng deb	t. This is to	acknowledge that the intent
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	IT, CONTINU	JE DESCRIPTION ON REVER	SE SIDE)
having received from the beneficiary under said secured by said trust deed has been fully paid an out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, held by the undersigned in and to said described	nd perfo , to the p	rmed, hereby does	legally entitled thereto, all of the estate
In construing this instrument and wheneve feminine and neuter and the singular includes the	r the con	ntext hereof so req	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersignation of the corporation of the caused its corporate name officers duly authorized thereunto by order of it	gned tru to be s	stee has executed signed and its corp	this instrument; if the undersigned is porate seal to be affixed hereunto by its
DATED: October 22 , 19 87.		Mu	llen: 2 Sesan
DATED: 0000001 22		William S	Sisemore, Trustee
동안 가장 있는 것이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것을 통했다. 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없다. 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 한			
같은 것은 가장에 가장에 가장을 알았다. 것은 것은 분석분들 것이 있는 것은 같은 것은			na ing dan ing ing ing ing ing ing ing ing ing in
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, (OR)	a		Trustee
use the form of deanowindyment oppository	s 93.490) STA	TE OF OREGON, Co	ounty of) 55.
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>			
October 22 , 19 87.		Personally appeared	end
Personally appeared the above named	each	for himself and not o	one for the other, did say that the former is the
			president and that the latter is the secretary of
William Sisemore, Trustee and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be	of s	that the seal affixed aid corporation and th	, a corporation, to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal tat said instrument was signed and sealed in be- y authority of its board of directors; and each of nstrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
(OFFICIAL flere Lisemare SEAL)		Before me:	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
Notary Public for Oregon 8-2-9/ My commision expires		ary Public for Oregon commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)
			STATE OF OFFGON
ALICE L. SISEMORE			STATE OF OREGON, County of
NOTARY_PUBLIC-ORECON-55			was received for record on the 22nd day of October
			at <u>3:51</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. <u>M87</u> on
	98. A 8 8 1	SPACE RESERVED	IN DODK / MAI / VOILING INC.
GRANTEE'B NAME AND ADDRESS	6000	r vn	nade 19134 or as fee/file/instru-
GRANTEC'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:		RECORDER'S USE	page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No80764
		the contract of the second state of the	page <u>19134</u> or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 80764 Record of Mortgages of said County.
After recording return to: 		the contract of the second state of the	page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No80764
After recording return to: 	g address.	the state of the second st	page <u>19134</u> or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>80764</u> Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
After recording return to: MTC NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the followin	g addrein.	the state of the second st	page <u>19134</u> or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 80764 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
After recording return to: 		the state of the second st	page <u>19134</u> or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>80764</u> Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.